
Ordena las viñetas de esta historia, escribiendo el número de orden 
(1, 2, 3, 4) que corresponda a cada dibujo.

Nombre Fecha

Ficha

31 Tarde de lluvia
©

 2
0

0
4

  
S

an
ti

lla
na

 E
du

ca
ci

ón
, 
S

. 
L.

Organización temporal � 35
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